
1 1 0 0 0 0 R 3 3 3 3 3 3 R

3 1 3 1 R 0 3 0 0 1 0 R 0 0

1 0 R 1 0 3 3 0 1 R 3 3 3 0

0 0 3 0 0 R 0 3 3 0 1 1 R 3

0 R 0 3 3 0 0 0 R 0 0 1 0 3

3 3 0 R 3 3 0 3 0 1 R 0 0 0

R 3 3 3 3 3 3 R 1 3 1 0 3 3

Montuzza 2° per scontri diretti

18

1

10

11

4

4

11

2

11

8

3

6

12

18

B 12.00 2 CLUB ALTURA 2 JUVENTINA 2

B 12.00 3 ROIANESE 1 MONTUZZA 2

VESNA ROIANESE

ZARJA JUVENTINA

UNION MARTIGNACCO

B 12.00 1 SISTIANA SESLJAN 2 SAN GIOVANNI

A 10.30 3 ARIS SAN POLO 0 ZARJA

2

MONTUZZA

11.30 1 ATLAS

A 11.30 2 C.G.S. 2 ZARJA

A 11.30 3 VESNA  0 UNION MARTIGNACCO 2

DUE TEMPI DA 12 MINUTI; 

A

A

A

B

A

A

1 1

2

0

0

2

3

C.G.S.

VESNA 

A

B 10.00 1 SISTIANA SESLJAN

B 1

1

2

B 10.00 2

B 11.00 1

2

SISTIANA SESLJAN

SAN GIOVANNI

3

1

2

B 11.00 3

11.00 ZAULE RABUIESE

09.30

09.30

09.30

10.00

10.30

10.30

ROIANESE

CLUB ALTURA

ATLAS

C.G.S.

BREG

BREG

ARIS SAN POLO

ZARJA

JUVENTINA

ATLAS

UNION MARTIGNACCO

ZAULE RABUIESE

1

2

2

1

2

1

1

1

2

2 CLUB ALTURA 1

1

SAN GIOVANNI 20

JUVENTINA

1

CAMPO 

IGRIŠČCE

ORE       

URNIK

GIRONE    

SKUPINA 
SQUADRA/EKIPASQUADRA/EKIPA

CALENDARIO  ‐ SPORED 

1 ARIS SAN POLO 2

ATLAS

C.G.S.

BREG

ARIS SAN POLO

GIRONE/SKUPINA  A GIRONE/SKUPINA  B
SISTIANA SESLJAN

CLUB ALTURA

ZAULE RABUIESE

SAN GIOVANNI

MONTUZZA

1

0
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JUVENTINA 0 MONTUZZA 2

1

B 16.45 1 CLUB ALTURA 0 ROIANESE 2

B 16.45 2 ZAULE RABUIESE 1 SAN GIOVANNI 2

1 C.G.S. 2 VESNA 0

2

C.G.S.213.15A

17.30 3 ZARJA 2 MONTUZZA 0

A 16.15 3 ZARJA 1 UNION MARTIGNACCO 2

17.30 1 UNION MARTIGNACCO 0 SISTIANA SESLJAN 1

B 16.45 3

A 16.15 2 BREG 2 ARIS SAN POLO 1

A 16.15

1

0JUVENTINA2ZAULE RABUIESE

DUE TEMPI DA 12 MINUTI

B 13.45 3 SAN GIOVANNI 1

2

A 14.15 1 BREG 2

2BREG2

2 ROIANESE 0

UNION MARTIGNACCO

MONTUZZA

A 15.15 3

B

2

A 14.15 3 ARIS SAN POLO 1 VESNA

BREG 2 VESNA

A 14.15 2 ATLAS 1

B 15.45 3

CALENDARIO  ‐ SPORED 

A 13.15 1 ATLAS 1 VESNA 2

GIRONE    

SKUPINA 

ORE       

URNIK

CAMPO 

IGRIŠČCE
SQUADRA/EKIPA SQUADRA/EKIPA

213.15 3 ARIS SAN POLO 1 UNION MARTIGNACCO

2

B 14.45 3 SAN GIOVANNI 1 ROIANESE 1

114.45B

B 14.45 2 SISTIANA SESLJAN 2 0

A

MONTUZZA

1 ZARJA

B 13.45 1 SISTIANA SESLJAN

B 13.45 2 CLUB ALTURA 0 ZAULE RABUIESE

0ROIANESE2ZAULE RABUIESE

0JUVENTINA2SISTIANA SESLJAN15.45

15.45 2

2

CLUB ALTURA 0 MONTUZZA 2

2

A 15.15

1

A 15.15 1 ATLAS 0 ZARJA

C.G.S. 1 UNION MARTIGNACCO

B
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